504684526 12/13/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4731248

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANHUANG DONGFANG (BEIJING) HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.	12/12/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHONGHUA CI
Street Address:	LI SI HUA YUAN A18, TIAN ZHU, KAI FA ST. 16#, SHUNYI DISTRICT, BEIJING
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29609389

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: in@bayramoglu-legal.com
Correspondent Name: GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU

Address Line 1: 2520 ST. ROSE PARKWAY, SUITE 309

Address Line 4: HENDERSON, NEVADA 89074

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GBZGG001-D
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU
SIGNATURE:	/GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU/
DATE SIGNED:	12/13/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=GBZGG001-D_assignment_need_signature#page1.tif

PATENT 504684526 REEL: 044849 FRAME: 0465

		ASSIGNMENT
(1-8)	Imaari Name(i) of Assignaris)	(1) Yanhuang Dongfang (Beijing) Healthcare Technology Co.,Ltd.
For go bereby	od and valuable consideration rec do(es) assign, transfer and set ov	eign of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and or to:
(S)	lawri name of Assigner	(9) Zhonghus Ci
(10)	Invert state of incorporation of Assignee	(10) China
<i>(81)</i>	Inners address of Assignmen	(11) of Li Si Hos Yuan A18, Tian Zhu, Kai Fa St. 169, Shunyi District, Beijing (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title, interest, and patent applications and patents for every country, including divisions, reissues, continuations and all other extensions, rights and priorities in the invention known as and subject matter contained in
(12)	Invert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(12) Multiangular Electric Maridian Moyament instrument
(13)	hwert Case of Filing of Application	(13) <u>30 Augs 2017</u>
declare	gnee may deem necessary in exp 2) The understaned surree(s) to	execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be
	 The undersigned agree(s) to on with claims or provisions of the 	resecute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in se International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar
United 5	4) The undersigned agree(s) to total patent to the Assignee.	perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid
authoris division entire ri	es or emergin countries to reside as For continuing or revision applicat shi, title and interest, and hereby o	herize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner for Patents and the duly constituted by and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division or some features of the ions thereof to the said Assignee of the loversants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict becausify.
	 The undersigned hereby gra 	
	Cokale Bayranogia, R	
the powe	r to invert on this assignment any rules of the United States Patent :	Surther identification which may be recessary or destrable in order to comply and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Name

RECORDED: 12/13/2017

Tiele CEO
PATENT

REEL: 044849 FRAME: 0466